�
8STA shell size 02
Features & Benefits
• The smallest circular connector with removable contacts #26
• Ultra compact design & very lightweight connector
• Rugged aluminium body to ensure long service life in the
  harshest environment
• Positive locking mechanism with locked colour indicators

Orientations
Specification
How to order
0: Oval flange receptacle
1: In-line receptacle
2: Oval flange receptacle with PCB contacts
6: Plug
P: Pin contacts
S: Socket contacts
N: Red / A: Yellow / B: Blue / C: Orange / D: Green / E: Grey  /  U: Universal
- : Standard version
F: Nickel version
See page 6-8
Range presentation
Plug
02
In-line receptacle
Oval flange receptacle
ø
7.
2
ø
8.
3
17.50 max.
ø
7.
2
ø
10
.4
17.50 max.
ø
7.
2
17.50 max.
ø
8.
3
15
.3
15
.3
0±
0.
20
ø 3.10±0.20
ø 9.30±0.10
- : Standard version
499: Integrated nut on the flange - M2 insert (only for shell style 0 & 2) - for more details, please see page 45-48
528: Integrated nut on the flange - M2.5 insert (only for shell style 0 & 2) - for more details, please see page 45-48
Panel cut out
11
8STA shell size 02
Oval flange receptacle with PCB contacts
7.50 max.
#
26
: ø
 0
.4
9
- 0
.5
4
1.50 - 2.0
2.45 - 2.55
#
22